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Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Walker Jan (2004) 20.00

+ Schmid Jonas (2005) 10.00
+ Bucher Joel (2005) 10.00

 
1 Bachmann Janos (2004) 20.00

+ Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 10.00
+ Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 10.00

 
1 a Lacher Tobias (2005) 19.75

+ Binggeli Yannick (2005) 10.00
+ Korrodi Janik (2004) 9.75

1 b Laager Kaspar (2004) 19.75
+ Steinauer Kevin (2004) 10.00
+ Kauflin Andrin (2004) 9.75

1 c Kühne Cyrill (2004) 19.75
+ Schnüriger Kevin (2004) 10.00
+ Reichmuth Marco (2005) 9.75

1 Feldmann Patrik (2005) 19.75
+ Widmer Patrick (2005) 9.75
+ Bütler Roman (2004) 10.00

1 Pünter Rico (2004) 19.50
+ Sarda Matia (2004) 9.75
+ Carotti Elia (2004) 9.75

1 Zemp Fabian (2004) 19.00
- Steiner Nando (2005) 9.00
+ Lattmann Nils (2005) 10.00

1 a Kälin Andrin (2005) 19.00
+ Fofanah Ryan (2005) 10.00
- Haller Jim (2004) 9.00

1 b Haller Jim (2004) 19.00
+ Schelbert Tristan (2005) 10.00
- Kälin Andrin (2005) 9.00

1 Bürge Gian (2005) 18.75
- Carotti Elia (2004) 8.75
+ Steiner Nando (2005) 10.00

1 a Zweifel Yannik (2004) 18.50
+ Neumeister Siro (2004) 9.75
- Anliker Nino (2005) 8.75

1 b Sturzenegger André (2004) 18.50
+ Plüer Dario (2005) 9.75
- Meier Jan (2004) 8.75

1 Meyer Marwin (2005) 18.50
- Meier Jan (2004) 8.75
+ Stüssi Andreas (2004) 9.75

1 Steinauer Kevin (2004) 18.50
o Laager Kaspar (2004) 8.50
+ Plüer Dario (2005) 10.00

1 Spirig Jann (2004) 18.50
o Kauflin Andrin (2004) 8.50
+ Arnold Pascal (2004) 10.00

1 Schelbert Tristan (2005) 18.50
o Haller Jim (2004) 8.50
+ Guthauser Manuel (2005) 10.00

1 Reichmuth Marco (2005) 18.50
+ Schmid Raphael (2005) 10.00
o Kühne Cyrill (2004) 8.50

1 Korrodi Janik (2004) 18.50
+ Schaltegger Daniel (2005) 10.00
o Lacher Tobias (2005) 8.50

1 Kauflin Andrin (2004) 18.50
+ Spirig Jann (2004) 10.00
o Laager Kaspar (2004) 8.50

1 a Fofanah Ryan (2005) 18.50
o Kälin Andrin (2005) 8.50
+ Rüegg Felix (2005) 10.00

1 b Bucher Joel (2005) 18.50
+ Rüegg Felix (2005) 10.00
o Walker Jan (2004) 8.50

1 Schmid Raphael (2005) 18.25
o Reichmuth Marco (2005) 8.50
+ Widmer Patrick (2005) 9.75

1 Lattmann Nils (2005) 18.25
+ Guthauser Manuel (2005) 9.75
o Zemp Fabian (2004) 8.50

1 Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 18.25
+ Wild Marco (2005) 9.75
o Bachmann Janos (2004) 8.50

1 Bütler Roman (2004) 18.25
+ Arnold Pascal (2004) 9.75
o Feldmann Patrik (2005) 8.50

1 Anliker Nino (2005) 17.75
- Stüssi Andreas (2004) 9.00
- Zweifel Yannik (2004) 8.75

1 Meier Jan (2004) 17.50
- Meyer Marwin (2005) 8.75
- Sturzenegger André (2004) 8.75

1 a Wild Marco (2005) 17.25
o Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 8.50
- Binggeli Yannick (2005) 8.75

1 b Stüssi Andreas (2004) 17.25
- Anliker Nino (2005) 8.75
o Meyer Marwin (2005) 8.50

1 c Steiner Nando (2005) 17.25
- Zemp Fabian (2004) 8.75
o Bürge Gian (2005) 8.50

1 d Schnüriger Kevin (2004) 17.25
o Kühne Cyrill (2004) 8.50
- Sarda Matia (2004) 8.75

1 e Schmid Jonas (2005) 17.25
o Walker Jan (2004) 8.50
- Schaltegger Daniel (2005) 8.75

1 f Schaltegger Daniel (2005) 17.25
o Korrodi Janik (2004) 8.50
- Schmid Jonas (2005) 8.75

1 g Sarda Matia (2004) 17.25
o Pünter Rico (2004) 8.50
- Schnüriger Kevin (2004) 8.75

1 a Neumeister Siro (2004) 17.25
o Zweifel Yannik (2004) 8.50
- Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 8.75

1 b Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 17.25
o Bachmann Janos (2004) 8.50
- Neumeister Siro (2004) 8.75

1 a Carotti Elia (2004) 17.25
- Bürge Gian (2005) 8.75
o Pünter Rico (2004) 8.50

1 b Binggeli Yannick (2005) 17.25
o Lacher Tobias (2005) 8.50
- Wild Marco (2005) 8.75

1 Widmer Patrick (2005) 17.00
o Feldmann Patrik (2005) 8.50
o Schmid Raphael (2005) 8.50

1 a Rüegg Felix (2005) 17.00
o Bucher Joel (2005) 8.50
o Fofanah Ryan (2005) 8.50

1 b Plüer Dario (2005) 17.00
o Sturzenegger André (2004) 8.50
o Steinauer Kevin (2004) 8.50

1 Guthauser Manuel (2005) 17.00
o Lattmann Nils (2005) 8.50
o Schelbert Tristan (2005) 8.50

1 Arnold Pascal (2004) 17.00
o Bütler Roman (2004) 8.50
o Spirig Jann (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Lustenberger Julian (2007) 20.00

+ Rutschmann Leon (2006) 10.00
+ Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Fäh Simon (2006) 20.00

+ Schmid Simon (2006) 10.00
+ Pfyl Reto (2006) 10.00

 
1 a Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 19.75

+ Gmür Max (2007) 9.75
+ Singer Nils (2007) 10.00

1 b Schuler Mike (2006) 19.75
+ Marti Niels (2007) 10.00
+ Moser Nico (2006) 9.75

1 c Schönbächler Martin (2007) 19.75
+ Trümpy Thomas (2006) 10.00
+ Rimml Tom (2007) 9.75

1 Lüthi Noah (2007) 19.75
+ Binggeli Robin (2007) 9.75
+ Iten Pascal (2006) 10.00

1 Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 19.75
+ Lenherr David (2007) 10.00
+ Odermatt Jonas (2007) 9.75

1 Bucheli Dario (2006) 19.75
+ Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 10.00
+ Heusser Elias (2007) 9.75

1 a Müller Elia (2006) 19.50
+ Rüttimann Siro (2006) 9.75
+ Grab Stephan (2007) 9.75
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1 b Grob Andrin (2006) 19.50
+ Bucher Andrin (2006) 9.75
+ Rüegg Ives (2007) 9.75

1 Steinauer Samuel (2007) 18.75
+ Tremp Tobias (2007) 10.00
- Bossert Luc (2006) 8.75

1 a Bossert Luc (2006) 18.75
+ Beglinger Silvan (2007) 10.00
- Steinauer Samuel (2007) 8.75

1 b Rüegg Ives (2007) 18.75
+ Munios Alejandro (2007) 10.00
o Grob Andrin (2006) 8.75

1 c Anliker Ramon (2007) 18.75
o Rimml Tom (2007) 8.75
+ Kombe Emanuel (2007) 10.00

1 Rimml Nino (2006) 18.50
- Kombe Emanuel (2007) 8.75
+ Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 9.75

1 a Wey Colin (2007) 18.50
o Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 8.50
+ Jäggi Lars (2007) 10.00

1 b Trümpy Thomas (2006) 18.50
o Schönbächler Martin (2007) 8.50
+ Lenherr David (2007) 10.00

1 Schmid Simon (2006) 18.50
o Fäh Simon (2006) 8.50
+ Binggeli Robin (2007) 10.00

1 a Rüttimann Siro (2006) 18.50
o Müller Elia (2006) 8.50
+ Trüeb Rafael (2006) 10.00

1 b Rimml Tom (2007) 18.50
+ Anliker Ramon (2007) 10.00
o Schönbächler Martin (2007) 8.50

1 a Pfyl Reto (2006) 18.50
+ Bertschi Jason (2007) 10.00
o Fäh Simon (2006) 8.50

1 b Odermatt Jonas (2007) 18.50
+ Krebser Silvan (2007) 10.00
o Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.50

1 c Munios Alejandro (2007) 18.50
o Rüegg Ives (2007) 8.50
+ Sidler Samuel (2007) 10.00

1 Moser Nico (2006) 18.50
+ Sidler Samuel (2007) 10.00
o Schuler Mike (2006) 8.50

1 a Iten Pascal (2006) 18.50
+ Grünenfelder Elin (2007) 10.00
o Lüthi Noah (2007) 8.50

1 b Heusser Elias (2007) 18.50
+ Gera Julian (2007) 10.00
o Bucheli Dario (2006) 8.50

1 a Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 18.50
o Bucheli Dario (2006) 8.50
+ Grünenfelder Elin (2007) 10.00

1 b Grab Stephan (2007) 18.50
+ Trüeb Rafael (2006) 10.00
o Müller Elia (2006) 8.50

1 Bucher Andrin (2006) 18.50
o Grob Andrin (2006) 8.50
+ Tremp Tobias (2007) 10.00

1 Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 18.50
+ Wey Colin (2007) 10.00
o Lustenberger Julian (2007) 8.50

1 Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 18.25
+ Hösli Janne (2006) 9.75
o Rimml Nino (2006) 8.50

1 Singer Nils (2007) 18.25
+ Jäggi Lars (2007) 9.75
o Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.50

1 Gmür Max (2007) 18.25
o Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.50
+ Marti Niels (2007) 9.75

1 a Hösli Janne (2006) 17.50
o Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 8.50
- Bertschi Jason (2007) 9.00

1 b Bertschi Jason (2007) 17.50
o Pfyl Reto (2006) 8.50
- Hösli Janne (2006) 9.00

1 Rutschmann Leon (2006) 17.25
o Lustenberger Julian (2007) 8.50
- Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.75

1 a Krebser Silvan (2007) 17.25
o Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.50
- Rutschmann Leon (2006) 8.75

1 b Kombe Emanuel (2007) 17.25
- Rimml Nino (2006) 8.75
o Anliker Ramon (2007) 8.50

1 Gera Julian (2007) 17.25
o Heusser Elias (2007) 8.50
- Beglinger Silvan (2007) 8.75

1 Beglinger Silvan (2007) 17.25
o Bossert Luc (2006) 8.50
- Gera Julian (2007) 8.75

1 a Trüeb Rafael (2006) 17.00
o Grab Stephan (2007) 8.50
o Rüttimann Siro (2006) 8.50

1 b Tremp Tobias (2007) 17.00
o Steinauer Samuel (2007) 8.50
o Bucher Andrin (2006) 8.50

1 Sidler Samuel (2007) 17.00
o Moser Nico (2006) 8.50
o Munios Alejandro (2007) 8.50

1 a Marti Niels (2007) 17.00
o Schuler Mike (2006) 8.50
o Gmür Max (2007) 8.50

1 b Lenherr David (2007) 17.00
o Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.50
o Trümpy Thomas (2006) 8.50

1 Jäggi Lars (2007) 17.00
o Singer Nils (2007) 8.50
o Wey Colin (2007) 8.50

1 Grünenfelder Elin (2007) 17.00
o Iten Pascal (2006) 8.50
o Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 8.50

1 Binggeli Robin (2007) 17.00
o Lüthi Noah (2007) 8.50
o Schmid Simon (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Tonoli Nico (2008) 19.75

+ Figi Fridolin (2008) 10.00
+ Steiner Daniel (2008) 9.75

 
1 Lenherr Lukas (2008) 19.75

+ Müller Ruben (2008) 9.75
+ Kälin Remo (2008) 10.00

 
1 Hösli Mauro (2008) 19.75

+ Wey Kevin (2009) 10.00
+ Theiler Nico (2008) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Dave (2008) 19.75
+ Schilliger Maurin (2008) 10.00
+ Müller Jonas (2008) 9.75

1 Bommer Jan (2008) 19.75
+ Ambühl Simon (2008) 10.00
+ Bohl Nico (2008) 9.75

2 Rhyner Lorin (2009) 19.50
+ Utz Joel (2009) 9.75
+ Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 9.75

1 Fäh Pirmin (2008) 19.50
+ Schmid Pascal (2008) 9.75
+ Rieder Gian (2008) 9.75

1 van Altena Jeremy (2008) 19.00
+ Looser Adrian (2008) 10.00
- Odermatt Tobias (2008) 9.00

1 Odermatt Tobias (2008) 19.00
+ Bütler Mario (2008) 10.00
- van Altena Jeremy (2008) 9.00

1 Anliker Lukas (2009) 19.00
- Schilliger Noel (2008) 9.00
+ Schmid Aaron (2009) 10.00

1 Schilliger Noel (2008) 18.75
- Anliker Lukas (2009) 9.00
+ Anliker Loris (2009) 9.75

1 Stocker This (2009) 18.50
- Heusser Nathanael (2009) 8.75
+ Sager Raphael (2009) 9.75

1 Wey Kevin (2009) 18.50
o Hösli Mauro (2008) 8.50
+ Jud Fabian (2009) 10.00

1 a Theiler Nico (2008) 18.50
+ Jud Fabian (2009) 10.00
o Hösli Mauro (2008) 8.50

1 b Steiner Daniel (2008) 18.50
+ Notz Timo (2008) 10.00
o Tonoli Nico (2008) 8.50
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1 a Schmid Pascal (2008) 18.50
o Fäh Pirmin (2008) 8.50
+ Notz Timo (2008) 10.00

1 b Schmid Aaron (2009) 18.50
+ Freuler This (2008) 10.00
o Anliker Lukas (2009) 8.50

1 c Schilliger Maurin (2008) 18.50
o Fankhauser Dave (2008) 8.50
+ Bütler Mario (2008) 10.00

1 Sager Raphael (2009) 18.50
+ Heusser Nathanael (2009) 10.00
o Stocker This (2009) 8.50

1 Müller Ruben (2008) 18.50
o Lenherr Lukas (2008) 8.50
+ Scharrenberg Luca (2008) 10.00

1 Looser Adrian (2008) 18.50
o van Altena Jeremy (2008) 8.50
+ Freuler This (2008) 10.00

1 Bohl Nico (2008) 18.50
+ Arnold Lukas (2008) 10.00
o Bommer Jan (2008) 8.50

1 Anliker Loris (2009) 18.50
+ Fischli Lukas (2009) 9.75
o Schilliger Noel (2008) 8.75

1 a Utz Joel (2009) 18.25
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50
+ Ambühl Simon (2008) 9.75

1 b Tschudi Sales (2009) 18.25
o Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 8.50
+ Fischli Lukas (2009) 9.75

1 Schürch Gino (2008) 18.25
o Kälin Remo (2008) 8.50
+ Horath Adrian (2008) 9.75

1 a Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 18.25
+ Tschudi Sales (2009) 9.75
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50

1 b Rieder Gian (2008) 18.25
+ Scharrenberg Luca (2008) 9.75
o Fäh Pirmin (2008) 8.50

1 c Müller Jonas (2008) 18.25
+ Horath Adrian (2008) 9.75
o Fankhauser Dave (2008) 8.50

1 Kälin Remo (2008) 18.25
+ Schürch Gino (2008) 9.75
o Lenherr Lukas (2008) 8.50

1 Heusser Nathanael (2009) 17.25
o Sager Raphael (2009) 8.50
- Stocker This (2009) 8.75

1 Figi Fridolin (2008) 17.25
o Tonoli Nico (2008) 8.50
- Arnold Lukas (2008) 8.75

1 Arnold Lukas (2008) 17.25
o Bohl Nico (2008) 8.50
- Figi Fridolin (2008) 8.75

1 Fischli Lukas (2009) 17.25
o Anliker Loris (2009) 8.50
o Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.75

1 Scharrenberg Luca (2008) 17.00
o Rieder Gian (2008) 8.50
o Müller Ruben (2008) 8.50

1 Notz Timo (2008) 17.00
o Steiner Daniel (2008) 8.50
o Schmid Pascal (2008) 8.50

1 Jud Fabian (2009) 17.00
o Theiler Nico (2008) 8.50
o Wey Kevin (2009) 8.50

1 Horath Adrian (2008) 17.00
o Müller Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Schürch Gino (2008) 8.50

1 a Freuler This (2008) 17.00
o Schmid Aaron (2009) 8.50
o Looser Adrian (2008) 8.50

1 b Bütler Mario (2008) 17.00
o Odermatt Tobias (2008) 8.50
o Schilliger Maurin (2008) 8.50

1 Ambühl Simon (2008) 17.00
o Bommer Jan (2008) 8.50
o Utz Joel (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Plüer Fabian (2003) 19.75

+ Grab Florian (2003) 10.00
+ Stalder Silvan (2002) 9.75

 
1 Hollenstein Mathias (2002) 19.75

+ Glättli Tobias (2002) 10.00
+ Fuster Arjuna (2003) 9.75

 
1 Bucher Roman (2003) 19.75

+ Lattmann Marc (2003) 10.00
+ Kaufmann Fabio (2003) 9.75

1 Ziegler Andreas (2002) 19.00
+ Müller Daniel (2002) 10.00
- Knecht Remo (2002) 9.00

1 a Siegenthaler Joël (2003) 19.00
+ Guthauser Cyrill (2003) 10.00
- Lüönd Remo (2003) 9.00

1 b Schrepfer Sven (2003) 19.00
- Durrer Julian (2002) 9.00
+ Spörndli Cyril (2003) 10.00

1 Amstutz Janic (2002) 19.00
+ Studerus Jan (2002) 10.00
- Koller Silvan (2002) 9.00

1 a Peter Philipp (2002) 18.75
- Zemp Stefan (2002) 9.00
+ Anliker Andri (2003) 9.75

1 b Koller Silvan (2002) 18.75
+ Kälin Michael (2002) 9.75
- Amstutz Janic (2002) 9.00

1 c Knecht Remo (2002) 18.75
+ Steiner Lukas (2002) 9.75
- Ziegler Andreas (2002) 9.00

1 d Christen Jérôme (2002) 18.75
+ Hauser Ramon (2002) 10.00
- Schönenberger Leo (2002) 8.75

1 Schönenberger Leo (2002) 18.50
+ Lengacher Gian (2003) 9.75
- Christen Jérôme (2002) 8.75

1 a Stalder Silvan (2002) 18.50
+ Tremp Ruedi (2003) 10.00
o Plüer Fabian (2003) 8.50

1 b Spörndli Cyril (2003) 18.50
+ Kaufmann Rico (2003) 10.00
o Schrepfer Sven (2003) 8.50

1 Lengacher Gian (2003) 18.50
o Schönenberger Leo (2002) 8.50
+ Lattmann Marc (2003) 10.00

1 Kaufmann Fabio (2003) 18.50
+ Müller Matthias (2003) 10.00
o Bucher Roman (2003) 8.50

1 Kälin Michael (2002) 18.50
o Koller Silvan (2002) 8.50
+ Glättli Tobias (2002) 10.00

1 a Hauser Ramon (2002) 18.50
o Christen Jérôme (2002) 8.50
+ Kaufmann Rico (2003) 10.00

1 b Guthauser Cyrill (2003) 18.50
o Siegenthaler Joël (2003) 8.50
+ Müller Matthias (2003) 10.00

1 Fuster Arjuna (2003) 18.50
+ Vetterli Sven (2003) 10.00
o Hollenstein Mathias (2002) 8.50

1 Vetterli Sven (2003) 18.25
o Fuster Arjuna (2003) 8.50
+ Tremp Ruedi (2003) 9.75

1 Studerus Jan (2002) 18.25
o Amstutz Janic (2002) 8.50
+ Grab Florian (2003) 9.75

1 Lüönd Remo (2003) 18.00
- Zellweger Jonas (2003) 9.00
- Siegenthaler Joël (2003) 9.00

2 Durrer Julian (2002) 17.75
- Schrepfer Sven (2003) 9.00
- Lüthi Manuel (2003) 8.75

1 Steiner Lukas (2002) 17.75
o Knecht Remo (2002) 8.75
- Müller Daniel (2002) 9.00

1 a Lüthi Manuel (2003) 17.50
- Anliker Andri (2003) 8.75
- Durrer Julian (2002) 8.75

1 b Müller Daniel (2002) 17.50
o Ziegler Andreas (2002) 8.50
- Steiner Lukas (2002) 9.00



Statistische Tabelle nach 2 Gängen Buebeschwinget
Bachtel Kulm, 03.09.2017

Zürcher Oberland ©2023 Eidgenössischer Schwingerverband 09.05.2023 14:16 Seite 4/4

1 Anliker Andri (2003) 17.25
- Lüthi Manuel (2003) 8.75
o Peter Philipp (2002) 8.50

1 Tremp Ruedi (2003) 17.00
o Stalder Silvan (2002) 8.50
o Vetterli Sven (2003) 8.50

1 Müller Matthias (2003) 17.00
o Kaufmann Fabio (2003) 8.50
o Guthauser Cyrill (2003) 8.50

1 a Lattmann Marc (2003) 17.00
o Bucher Roman (2003) 8.50
o Lengacher Gian (2003) 8.50

1 b Kaufmann Rico (2003) 17.00
o Spörndli Cyril (2003) 8.50
o Hauser Ramon (2002) 8.50

1 a Grab Florian (2003) 17.00
o Plüer Fabian (2003) 8.50
o Studerus Jan (2002) 8.50

1 b Glättli Tobias (2002) 17.00
o Hollenstein Mathias (2002) 8.50
o Kälin Michael (2002) 8.50


